Position

Department Chair

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Professional Expert

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Professional Expert

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Professional Expert

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAVC Emergency
Services

LAVC Emergency
Services

LAVC Emergency
Services

LAVC Emergency
Services

LAVC Emergency
Services

LAVC Emergency
Services

LAVC Emergency
Services

LAVC Emergency
Services

LAVC Emergency
Services

LAVC Emergency
Services

LAVC Emergency
Services

LAVC Emergency
Services

LAVC Emergency
Services

LAVC Emergency
Services

LAVC Emergency
Services

LAVC Emergency
Services

LAVC Emergency
Services

Total Wages

$133,307

$119,802

$92,113

$26,463

$24,745

$22,680

$22,680

$20,300

$19,785

$17,010

$16,160

$15,977

$12,241

$11,339

$11,339

$9,433

$9,100

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,795

$29,477

$25,860

$1,103

$1,040

$1,930

$941

$812

$820

$1,447

$646

$656

$501

$965

$470

$391

$364



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Professional Expert

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAVC Emergency
Services

LAVC Emergency
Services

LAVC Emergency
Services

$4,637

$4,523

$3,600

$0

$181

$144



