Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Chair	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Emergency Services	\$133,307	\$28,795
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Emergency Services	\$119,802	\$29,477
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Emergency Services	\$92,113	\$25,860
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Emergency Services	\$26,463	\$1,103
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Emergency Services	\$24,745	\$1,040
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Emergency Services	\$22,680	\$1,930
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Emergency Services	\$22,680	\$941
Professional Expert		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Emergency Services	\$20,300	\$812
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Emergency Services	\$19,785	\$820
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Emergency Services	\$17,010	\$1,447
Professional Expert		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Emergency Services	\$16,160	\$646
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Emergency Services	\$15,977	\$656
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Emergency Services	\$12,241	\$501
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Emergency Services	\$11,339	\$965
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Emergency Services	\$11,339	\$470
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Emergency Services	\$9,433	\$391
Professional Expert		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Emergency Services	\$9,100	\$364

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Emergency Services	\$4,637	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Emergency Services	\$4,523	\$181
Professional Expert	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Emergency Services	\$3,600	\$144